

05.05.2025.

40

Ct.No.7.

as

WPA 10601 of 2022

Kolkata Women's Clinic

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Satabdi Das,

Ms. Ananya Chakraborty,

Mr. Ankita Banerjee.

...for the Petitioner.

Based on the prayer of the petitioner, the
matter stands adjourned for a period of one week.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.)